
1

2

3

4

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?  - NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-

shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever

there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?  - NO

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?  - NO

     b.  If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment : Not Applicable

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*

     a.  If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended  : 31-03-2018

1.  Name of Listed Entity:  ASIAN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED

2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :  of Rs.10/- each.

3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) : Reg. 31(1)(b)



Category  

(I)

(A) 17 6549927 0

(B) 11493 3450073 0

(C) 0 0 0

(C1) 0 0 0

(C2) 0 0 0

11510 10000000 0

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

00.00 0 0

34.50 0 0

0.000

0

0

0

0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0 0

0

100.00 0 0 9079198

00.00 0 0

0.00 0 0 0

Total 10000000 0 0 10000000 100.00 0 10000000

0 0Shares held by 

Employee Trusts

0 0 0 0 0

Shares underlying 

DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Non  Promoter- 

Non Public

0 0 0 0 0

2529271

6549927

Public 3450073 0 0 3450073 34.50 0 3450073

0 6549927 65.50 0 0Promoter & 

Promoter Group

6549927 0 0 6549927 65.50 0 0.00 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of 

shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 

shareh

olders 

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity share 

s held (IV)

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held  (V)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Shareholding 

as a % total 

no. of shares 

(calculate d as 

per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities          (IX)

As a

% of 

total 

Share s 

held (b)
Class: X* Class Y Total

Number of 

Shares pledged 

or otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII)

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X)

Total 

shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X

) as a % of 

(A+B+C2)

(XI)

Number of Locked in 

shares **   (XII)

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ 

ed form 

(XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a

% of 

(A+B+ C)

No. (a) As a

% of 

total 

Shar es 

held (b)

No. (a)



Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %

 of the Shareholders  (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=  % calcuated Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion

 Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securities of convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Number of Voting rights Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a % of No.(a) As a %

(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a Total Total 

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) shares shares

held (b) held

(A) Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1) Indian

  (a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided

Family

1 RAMA GARG ADSPG1807G 1 175000 0 0 175000 1.75 0 175000 1.75 0 0 0 0.00 175000

2 RAJESH GARG ADSPG1810D 1 320000 0 0 320000 3.20 0 320000 3.20 0 0 0 0.00 320000

3 NISHA GARG ADSPG1813A 1 300100 0 0 300100 3.00 0 300100 3.00 0 0 0 0.00 300100

4 HARI RAM GARG ADXPG7936K 1 801719 0 0 801719 8.02 0 801719 8.02 0 0 0 0.00 801719

5 SUNIL GARG AECPG2888J 1 634998 0 0 634998 6.35 0 634998 6.35 0 0 0 0.00 634998

6 SITA GARG AECPG2893P 1 521972 0 0 521972 5.22 0 521972 5.22 0 0 0 0.00 521972

7 CHHATAR SINGH SURANA AKVPS6726Q 1 2524 0 0 2524 0.03 0 2524 0.03 0 0 0 0.00 2524

8 HARIRAM SUNIL KUMAR (HUF) .AAEHH3819J 1 14161 0 0 14161 0.14 0 14161 0.14 0 0 0 0.00 14161

9 SUNIL GARG & SONS (HUF) . AAEHS5739L 1 14014 0 0 14014 0.14 0 14014 0.14 0 0 0 0.00 14014

10 HARIRAM RAJESH KUMAR (HUF) .AABHH0658G 1 32652 0 0 32652 0.33 0 32652 0.33 0 0 0 0.00 32652

11 HARI RAM GARG & OTHERS (HUF) .AACHH6658D 1 12335 0 0 12335 0.12 0 12335 0.12 0 0 0 0.00 12335

  (b) Central Government/

State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/

Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Any other

(Bodies Corporate) 3720452

1 ASIAN HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCA1806F 1 288980 0 0 288980 2.89 0 288980 2.89 0 0 0 0.00 288980

2 ASIAN CAPITAL MARKETS LTD AACCA4879N 1 1637139 0 0 1637139 16.37 0 1637139 16.37 0 0 0 0.00 1637139

3 CARAVAN VINIMAY PRIVATE LTD AACCC7116Q 1 283452 0 0 283452 2.83 0 283452 2.83 0 0 0 0.00 283452

4 GREENEX CHEMICALS PRIVATE LTDAAACG8396G 1 658480 0 0 658480 6.58 0 658480 6.58 0 0 0 0.00 658480

5 KANCHAN WOOD PRODUCTS PVT LTDAABCK3029P 1 593401 0 0 593401 5.93 0 593401 5.93 0 0 0 0.00 593401

6 MAHARAJA BARTER PVT LTD AADCM3018L 1 259000 0 0 259000 2.59 0 259000 2.59 0 0 0 0.00 259000

17 6549927 0 0 6,549,927 65.50 0.00 6549927 65.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 6,549,927

(2) Foreign

  (a) Individuals( Non-

Resident individuals/

Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

  (b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

  (c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

  (d) Foreign Protfolio 

Investor

  (e) Any other

(specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Total Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) 17 6549927 0 0 6,549,927 65 0 6,549,927 65 0 0 0.00 0.00 6,549,927

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s) 

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %

of the Shareholders (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=   % calcuated Outstanding convertible assuming full conversion

(I)  Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securities of convertible securities

(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a No.(a) As a

(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of % of

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) Total shares Total shares

held (b) held .

Public

Shareholding

(1) Institutions

  (a) Mutual Funds/
0 14500 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

 (b) Venture Capital 0

Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

  (c) Alternate

 Investment Funds 0 0 0

  (d) Foreign Venture

Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00

  (e) Foreign Portfolio

 Investors 0

  (f) Financial Institutions/

Banks 0

  (g) Insurance

 Companies

  (h) Provident Funds/ 

Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00

  (i) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foreign Institutional

Investors

Sub-Total (B) (1) 2 14500 0 0 14500 0.15 0.00 14500 0.15 0 0 0 0 0

(2)

Sub-Total (B) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

(3) Non-Institutions

(a) Individuals -

 i. Individual  

    shareholders

    holding nominal

    share capital

    upto Rs.2 lakh 11366 2387315 0 0 2387315 23.87 0 2387315 23.87 0 0 0.00 0.00 1496913

ii. Individual

   shareholders

   holding nominal

   share capital 

   in excess of

   Rs. 2 lakh 8 330989 0 0 330989 3.31 0 330989 3.31 0 0 0.00 0.00 330989

 (b) NBFCs registered

 with RBI 0

 (c) Employee Trusts
0

 (d) Overseas Depositories

 (holding DRs) 

 (balancing figure)

 (e) Any Other: 117 717269 0 0 717269 7.17 0 717269 7.17 0 0 0.00 0.00 701369

(Body_Corp) 107 615113 615113 6.15 599213

AABCP4882D  1 154716 0 0 154716 1.55 0 154716 1.55 0 0 0.00 0.00 154716

10 102156 0 0 102156 1.02 0 102156 1.02 0 0 0.00 0.00 102156

ASJPS0639Q         1 100000 0 0 100000 1.00 0 100000 1.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 100000

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 11491 3435573 0 0 3435573 34.36 0 3435573 34.36 0 0 0.00 0.00 2,529,271

Total Public

Shareholding

B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

GRAND TOTAL 

  (A) + (B) + (C) 

No. of 

shareholders No. of Shares

0 0

0

0

14500 14500 0.15

0 0 0 0.00

0

0

0 0 0

0

0

0

2387315 0 0

0

0

0

11493 3450073 0 0 3,450,073 34.50 3,450,073 0 3,450,073

3435573 0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0.00 2,529,271

i .NRI 
102156 0

PATHIK AGENCIES LTD 154716 0 0

00

0 0

000 0

0

0

717269

(I)

34.50 0 0 0 0.00

Central Government/ State 

Government(s)/ President of India 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0

CHIRAG  SINGA 100000 0

0

0.00

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

Number of Voting rights held in each class of

 securities

(IX)

Number of Voting rights held in each class of

 securities

(IX)

Number of Voting rights

11510 10000000

ii.FOR.COMP

  (d)

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD.

IDFC STERLING EQUITY FUND

UTI

0

Class X*

2 14500 0.150

0.00 0 0

6,549,927 0 0.00

00 0.00 0 0.000 0.00 0 0

(c)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

0

37.20 3720452

0.00

6 3720452 0

0

1637139

283452

658480

6549927

593401

259000 0

0 0 0

(XIII)

Number of Locked Number of Shares

in shares (XII) Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

0.00

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

2,829,475

0 0.00 0

0.00 0

0 0.00

0

0.00

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

11 2829475 0 0 2,829,475 28.29 2829475

0.00 00 0

14014

32652

12335

634998

175000

320000

300100

801719

521972

2524

14161

37204520 00 37.20

0 0

0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0

0 0

0.000 0

0.000 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 3720452

0

288980

0

0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

028.29 0 0 0 0

Class X*

0 2829475

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0

0

0

000

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0.00

0

0 0

00

0

0

0

0

00 0

0

0

00.00 0 0 0 0 0

14500 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0.00

0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0

0

0

330989 0 0

0.00 0.00 0

10,000,000 010,000,000 100.0010,000,0000 0100.00 9,079,1980 0 0.00 0 0.000

0

000

0 0

0.00

00

0 0

0

0

0

00 0

000 0 0.00 0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

(II) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): NIL

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

0

0.00 0

0

0 0 0 0

0.00 0

0

0

00 0

0 0

0

Number of  

Equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV)

Number of  

Equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerialize

d form (XIV)

0

0

0

Number of Locked Number of Shares

in shares (XII)** Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

(XIII)

0.00

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1) N.A

(a)

(i)

(ii)

(2)

(a)

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

NA

NAName (abc…

Total Non- Promoter- 

NA

Employee Benefit NA

efg….

NA

abc,.,.. NA

NIL NIL NIL

Name of DR Holder 

N.A NIL NIL NA NA NILCustodian/DR NIL NIL NIL NIL

Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form (XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a % 

of Total 

Voting rights

No. (a) As a

% of 

total 

Shar es 

held (b)

No.

(Not 

applicabl

e)

(a)

As a

% of 

total 

share s 

held 

(Not 

applic 

able) (b)

Class X

Nos. of 

shares 

underlyin

g 

Depositor

y Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Sharehol

ding as a 

% total 

no. of 

shares 

(calculate 

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957) 

(VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2

)           

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(including 

Warrants

) (X)

Total shareholdin 

g , as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

(XI)

Class Y Tot al

Category & Name of 

the Shareholders

(I)

PAN                

(II)

Nos. of           

shareholde

r                   

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held 

(IV)

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares held  

(V)


