- 1. Name of Listed Entity: ASIAN TEA & EXPORTS LIMITED
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: of Rs.10/- each.
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c): Reg. 31(1)(b)
 - a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended: 31-03-2018
 - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment: Not Applicable

4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	•	NO
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	-	NO
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	-	NO
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	-	NO
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	-	NO

^{*} If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Table I -	Summary Statement	t holdin	g of specified	l securitie	s													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareh	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		as a % total no. of shares	Number o	f Voting Rig securities	hts held in ea	ch class of	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of shares **	Shares or oth encur	ber of pledged nerwise nbered III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	
								No of Voting	g Rights Class Y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	
													(A+B+C2) (XI)		. ,		neid (b)	
` /	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	6549927	0	0	6549927	65.50	6549927	0	6549927	65.50	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	6549927
(B)	Public	11493	3450073	0	0	3450073	34.50	3450073	0	3450073	34.50	0	0	0	0	0	0	2529271
(-)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
. ,	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	11510	10000000	0	0	10000000	100.00	10000000	0	10000000	100.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	9079198

*Voting rights for the ordinary shares have been declared in class X

and the same	ement showing Shareholding Category & name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Number of Shareholders	No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII= IV+V+VI	Shareholding % calcuated as per SCRR, 1,957			securities (IX)	n each class of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Lock in shares (XII)*	ed	Number o Pledged o encumber (XIII)	r otherwised	therwise Equ share	
								as a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Number of V Class X*	oting rig	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(X)	share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of Total shares held (b)	No.(a)	As a % Total shares held	dema d for	
-	romoter and																		┾	
	Promoter Group ndian ndividuals/																		‡	
	findu Undivided		11	2829475	0	0	2,829,475	28.29	2829475	0	2829475	28.29			1	0	0	0.00		
	RAJESH GARG	ADSPG1807G ADSPG1810D	1	175000 320000	0	0	175000 320000	1.75 3.20	175000 320000	0	175000 320000	1.75		0 0		0	0	0.00	10	
	HARI RAM GARG	ADSPG1813A ADXPG7936K	1 1	300100 801719	0	0	300100 801719	3.00 8.02	300100 801719 634998	0	300100 801719	3.00) (0 0	0	0.00	10	
		AECPG2888J AECPG2893P	1	634998 521972	0	0	634998 521972	6.35 5.22 0.03	521972 2524	0	634999 521972	6.35 5.22				0 0	0	0.00	10	
	CHHATAR SINGH SURANA HARIRAM SUNIL KUMAR (HU SUNIL GARG & SONS (HUF) .		1	2524 14161	0	0	2524 14161 14014	0.14	14161	0	2524 14161 14014	0.03 0.14 0.14				9 0	0	0.00	10	
	HARIRAM RAJESH KUMAR (F HARI RAM GARG & OTHERS (AABHH0658G	i	14014 32652 12335	0	0	32652 12335	0.33		0	32652	0.33				0	0	0.00	10	
	Central Government/ state Government(s)	AACHHOOSOD	0	12333	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	1233	0.00) (0	0	0.00		
	Financial Institutions/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	(0.00	-)		0	0	0.00	a	
- 0	Any other Bodies Corporate)		6	3720452	0	0	3720452	37.20	3720452	0	3720452	37.20	-	0		0	0	0.00		
-	ASIAN HOUSING AND INFRASTRU ASIAN CAPITAL MARKETS LTD	AACCA1806F AACCA4879N	1	288980 1637139	0	0	288980 1637139	2.89 16.37	288980 1637139	0	288980 1637139	2.89		0 0		0	0	0.00	o o	
	ARAVAN VINIMAY PRIVATE LTD GREENEX CHEMICALS PRIVATE LT	AACCC7116Q	1	283452 658480	0	0	283452 658480	2.83 6.58	283452 658480	0	283452 658480	2.83				0	0	0.00	10	
	ANCHAN WOOD PRODUCTS PVI	AABCK3029P	1	593401	0	0	593401	5.93	593401 259000	0	593401	5.93)		0 0	0	0.00	10	
	MAHARAJA BARTER PVT LTD	AADCM3018L	17	259000 6549927	0	0	259000 6,549,927	2.59 65.50		0.00	259000 6549927	2.59 65.50) (0.00	0	0.00		
_	oreign																		#	
T	ndividuals/ Non- tesident individuals/													0		0.00	0	0.00	0	
	Foreign Individuals) iovernment		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	-			0.00	0	0.00	0	
- !	nstitutions Foreign Protfolio nvestor		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00				0.00	0	0.00		
T	Investor Any other specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0		0.00	-	0		0.00	0	0.00	đ	
- 1	otal Shareholding		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-) (0.00	0	0.00	1	
í	f Promoter and Promoter Group								6,549,927											
ils of Sh	A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) ares which remain unclaimed may	be given here alor	17 ng with details suc	6549927 h as number of sha	reholders, outstanding s	hares held in der	6,549,927 nat/unclaimed suspe	65 case account, voting		re frozen e		65		1 (0.00	0.00	0.00	21	
	ild not be displayed on website of S																			
State:	Encumbrance has the same mea nent showing Shereholding P	ning as assigned t attern of the Pu	under regulation 2 blic chareholds	No.of fully paid	tantial Acquisition of Sha	Nos of shares	Total mas shares	Shareholding	Vh	- e V- e -	ostoka o koddin	h -lf	No. of Shares Underlying	Teach beach bless on a	Number	er - b - d	Number	- e Ch	=	
gorv	nent showing Shereholding P Category & name of the Shareholders (I)	(II)	of Shareholders	up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	nos. of shares underlying Depository	held VII= IV+V+VI	% calcuated as per SCRR.	Number		ing rights held in each class o securities (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	in share	s (XII)	Pledged or	of Shares r otherwise nbered	100	
			an	(IV)		Receints (VI)		1.957	Numb	er of Voti		Total as a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants) (X)	(as a percentage of diluted share conits))	No.(a)	As a % of	No.(a)	As a % of	-	
								(A+B+C2) VIII	Class X*	Class Y	Total	of Total Voting rights		(XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of (A+B+C2)		% of Total shares held (b)		% of fotal shar held .		
	Public hareholding															nesa (b)		DATAG .	Ť	
-	nstitutions dutual Funds/		2	14500	0			0.15	14500		14500	0.15					0		0	
	JTI IDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD.		0			0	14500	0.00	0	0		0.00					0		-	
-	DFC STERLING EQUITY FUND		0		0		0	0.00	0			0.00				0 0	0		-	
	/enture Capital		0	0				0.00	0				-)		0	0		0	
- 1	Funds Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0		0				0	0		0	
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	(0	-)		0	0		Đ	
	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	(0	1			0	0	c	D	
	Financial Institutions/ Ranks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	(0.00	1			0	0		ð	
	nsurance Companies Provident Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0				0	0)	
-	ension Funds Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0						0	0		ó	
	oreign Institutional nvestors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	14500	0	(0)		0	0		D	
	inh-Total (B) (1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	14500	0		14500	0.15	0.00	6.00	14500	0.15				0 0	0		-	
[iuh-Total (B) (2)					0		0,00			0.00	0.00			0.0	0.00	0		0	
-	Kon-Institutions ndividuals -				-														Ŧ	
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal																		1	
	holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 lakh		11366	2387315	n	0	2387315	23.87	2387315		2387315	23.87		,	, .	0.00	0	0.00	.0	
	i. Individual]						1	
	shareholders holding nominal																		1	
	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakh			330989			330989	3.31	330989		330985	3.31		,		0.00	n	0.00		
	RS 2 lakh (BFCs resistered with RBI		0	aau389	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		,		0.00	0	6	ō	
1	implovee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0) (0.00	0		D	
ľ	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs)		0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0				0.00	0	0.00	a	
-	(balancing figure) Any Ofter: Body Corp)		117	717269 615113	0	0	717269 615113	7.17 6.15	717269	0	717266	7.17				0.00	0	0.00	4	
Ī	Body_Corp) PATHIK AGENCIES LTD .NRI	AABCP4882D	107	615113 154716	0	0	154716	1.55	154716	0	154716	1.55	-)		0.00	0	0.00	4	
L			10	102156	0	0	102156	1.02	102156	0	102156	1.02	1		'	0.00	0	0.00		
1	HIRAG SINGA LFOR.COMP	ASJPS0639Q	- 1	100000	0	0	100000	1.00	100000	0	100000			0		0.00	0	0.00	_	
			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	3435573	0		0.00	1			0.00	0	0.00	П	
1	iub-Total (B)(3) Total Public		11491 11493	3435573 3450073		0	3435573 3,450,073	34.36 34.50	3,450,073	0	3435573	34.36		,	1 .	0.00	0	0.00	_	
- 1	hareholding 3 = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) ;RAND TOTAL				,	-				L.				ļ	<u> </u>				+	
_ [(A) + (B) + (C)		11510	10000000		0	10,000,000	100.00	10,000,000		10,000,000	100.00	<u> </u>	9	<u> </u>	0.00		0.00	4	
_	hts for the ordinary shares have				e/a. NIII															
ils of th	e shareholders acting as person hares which remain unclaimed n	s in Concert inch aay be given her	ading their Share along with detail	holding (No. and ils such as numbe	r of shareholders, outs	tanding shares l	neld in demat/uncl	aimed suspense acc	ount, voting	rights wh	ich are frozen	etc.								

Note:
(I) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges).
(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons fantitutions/Non institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

Table I	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																		
	Category & Name of		Nos. of	No. of fully	Partly paid-	Nos. of	Total nos.	Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each class				No. of Total shareholdin		n Number of Locked		ed Number of Share		Number of	
	the Shareholders	(II)	shareholde	paid up equity	up equity	shares	shares held	ding as a	No of Votin	ng Rights	nts Total as a %		Shares	g, as a %	No. (a)	As a	No.	As a	equity shares
	(I)		r	shares held	shares held	underlyin	VII =	% total	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	of Total	Underlyin	assuming full		% of	(Not	% of	held in
			(III)	(IV)	(V)	g	$\underline{IV+V+V}I$	no. of				Voting rights		conversion of		total	applicabl	total	dematerializ ed
						Depositor		shares					Outstandi	convertible		Shar es	e)	share s	form (XIV)
						y Receipts		(calculate					ng	securities (as a		held (b)	(a)	held	
						(VI)		d as per					convertibl					(Not	
								SCRR,					e	diluted share				applic	
								1957)					securities	capital)				able) (b)	
								(VIII) As					(including	(XI)					
								a % of					Warrants						
								(A+B+C2) (X)						
								As a % of											
								(A+B+C2											
								VIII											
								V 1111											
(1)	Custodian/DR		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	N.A	N.A	NIL	NIL	NA	NA	NIL	NIL	NIL		NI	L	
(a)	Name of DR Holder	-															N.	4	·
(i)	abc,.,																N.	A	
(ii)	efg	•															N.	A	
(2)	Employee Benefit	•															N.	A	·
(a)	Name (abc	•															N.	A	
	Total Non- Promoter-																N.	\overline{A}	

Note:

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available